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E-mail: gandhicollegekada_1° 996 dvahoo.co.in | Web.: w ww.gandhicollegekada.org

29/04/2023

4.3.2.1. Number of computers available for student’s usage during the latest
completed academic year: (2021-22)

Sr. Name of the Dept. No of

No _ _Computers.
L. B.C.A. 03

2. Computer Science 02

3. Chemistry 01

B Library 01

e
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1 AJABE VIKAS AJINATH
"a!._hl;hti. %\
ist.Beed } } ANARASE VAISHNAVI ATISH SHeR T (V) "]adQ:i"dH \ E‘W
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154 AN Retatcl KBS | 302\,088%2
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8 31 GARJE AJINATH GAHINATH
9 39 GUNJAL AKASH CHNADRABHAN
. 10 40 GUNJAL OMKAR UDDHAV e o luth 2947434123
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11 42 HULGE KIRAN SUNIL i
12 57 KATKE UMESH OMKARSHWAR h e\ o) M “ %0 101434 16
13 67 MEHTA PRINCE MANO)
14 76 PAKHARE SANKET SUBHASH yah dund Soloys €871
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17 91 POKALE SHIVKANYA POPAT
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Lbravy USage by Spadents 2021-22-

: S Member Log Report
# ber Code MemBer Name Log-in Time Log-out Time
0‘8‘}';_%;@19_30001 8 4th Narayan Vidhate 07/03/2022 04:11:40 PM 07/03/2022 04:18:03 PM
030‘1”%@(; 'iﬂ"‘:i)‘\'}#ﬂl\fﬂ.‘ﬁita Romhe 07/03/2022 N4:18:17 PM N8/03/2022 N3:35:42 PM
000702980001 il Aruna kulkarni 07/03/2022 04:18:30 PM 08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
03040319000 i Gorkshanath Bapu shinde 07/03/2022 04:19:20 PV 08/03/2022 03:35:42 P
001901140002 Sunil Dr.Pandhare 07/03/2022 04:21:11 PM 08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
002102960002 Innus Gafur Sayyad 07/03/2022 04:21:22 PM 08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
030403960002 Madan rambhau Markande 07/03/2022 04:21:32 PM 08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
030802960001 Ramesh Abdar 07/03/2022 04:22:48 PM 08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
001801180002 Tukaram Dattatrya Gondkar 07/03/2022 04:23:00 PM 08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
030403960001 Anil Garje 07/03/2022 04:23:11 PM 08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
030802080004 2:M Bhandos 07032020 04:31:23 P 08/0312022 D3.35:42 bPM
010403190001 Nandkumar S Rathi 07/03/2022 04:31:36 PM 08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
010403990001 RAJKUMAR THORWE 08/03/2022 03:35:49 PM 08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
010403190001 Nandkumar S Rathi 08/03/2022 03:36:08 PM 08/03/2022 03:36:20 PM
030902960001 J.M Bhandari 08/03/2022 03:36:31 PM 08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
030403960001 Anil Garje 08/03/2022 03:36:42 PM 08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
012003170010 Rausheb Dudhawade Kirti 08/03/2022 03:38:49 PM 08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
012003170011 Kakasheb Shinde Bharat 08/03/2022 03:39:00 PM 08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
012003170012 Bharat Ajbe Vikas 08/03/2022 03:39:14 PM 08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
012003170013 Dipa Aanantrao Dhage 08/03/2022 03:39:24 PM 08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
012003170014 Sangita Maruti Walke 08/03/2022 03:39:48 PM 08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
012003176015 At Vijastiv Niinbainai 08/03/2022 §3:35:57 Fivi 08/03/2022 04:51:52 Fivi
012003170026 Nikhil Suresh Kasture 08/03/2022 03:40:09 PM 08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
012102190004 Taheseen Altaf Sayyed 08/03/2022 03:40:23 PM 08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
012102190007 Sawati Devkar 08/03/2022 03:40:37 PM 08/03/2022 03:41:00 PM
012102190006 Awas abdul aziiz Shaikh 08/03/2022 03:41:14 PM 08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
012102190005 shivajii Tushiram Gaikwad 08/03/2022 03:41:27 PM 08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
012102190003 Suvarna Bhausaheb Dhobale 08/03/2022 03:41:35 PM 08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
012102190001 Manisha Sadashiv Karande 08/03/2022 03:41:56 PM 08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
012102210001 Ranjit Raju Sake 08/03/2022 03:42:08 PM 08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
002002170042 Priyanka Ramesh Jadhavar 08/03/2022 03:44:20 PM 08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
002002190055 Komal Shivaji dhobale 08/03/2022 03:44:35 PM 08/03/2022 03:44.58 PM
002002 i 800S0 ‘Yoshoda iNiteen Bhaighat 08/03/2022 03:45:40 Pivi 08/03/2022 04:51:52 Pivi
012006220006 Kajal Rajendra Misal 08/03/2022 03:51:35 PM 08/03/2022 03:54:47 PM
012006220002 Ajinka Subhash Gursale 08/03/2022 03:54:16 PM 08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM

Printed On : 02/05/2023
Report generated by-SOUL 3.0
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Member Log Report

Member Code
012006220001
NN200212005Q
012006220005
012006220004
012006220003
010709220002
001801180002
030802960001
030403960002
002102960002
g01a01140002
030403190001
000702980001
030403980001
001301980001
031201180001
001901180001
001301990001
031701990001
031801980001
031501990004

002102990001
030903990001
010403990001
030903990001
012003170002
012003170003
012003170004
012003170005
012003170006
012003170007
02003170008
012003170009
012003170010

Member Name

Yashwant Balasheb Pawale
Vikkag lalindar aunial

Omkar Laximan Ghule
Shekhaer Rohidas Bhapse
Rupchand Balasaheb Jagtap
Shivani Murlidhar Dhonde
Tukaram Dattatrya Gondkar
Ramesh Abdar

Madan rambhau Markande
Innus Gafur Sayyad

Gorkshanath Bapu shinde
Aruna kulkarni

Sunita Bombe

Navnath Narayan Vidhate
Vishnu Bhagwan Gavhane
Sayyed Dr.Jamir
Radhakrishna Laximikant Joshi
ASHOK KORDE
Chandrashkar Talekar
Sanjay Mahadev Shinde
Fiasiiaiin Raliilal Meher
Pandurang Shripati Anarase
Yogesh Rasal
RAJKUMAR THORWE
Yogesh Rasal

Bhausheb Kale Archana
Rajendra Kadam Kalyan
Bjirao Gore Kishor
Mahadev Garje Rani

Balu Anarase Manoj
Chgan Tarte Sarika
Praiahad Bankar Sayaii
Bhimrao Kardile Sagar
Rausheb Dudhawade Kirti

Log-in Time

08/03/2022 03:54:25 PM
0R2/02/2022 N3:54:38 PM
08/03/2022 03:54:56 PM
08/03/2022 03:56:32 PM
08/03/2022 03:56:43 PM
08/03/2022 04:00:08 PM
08/03/2022 04:07:20 PM
08/03/2022 04:07:32 PM
08/03/2022 04:07:41 PM
08/03/2022 04:07:51 PM

Noin2MnI9 nA nNo:-Nn41 DA

N U e e VI Y 1]

08/03/2022 04:08:11 PM
08/03/2022 04:08:20 PM
08/03/2022 04:08:34 PM
08/03/2022 04:08:42 PM
08/03/2022 04:08:51 PM
08/03/2022 04:09:03 PM
08/03/2022 04:09:11 PM
08/03/2022 04:12:40 PM
08/03/2022 04:35:44 PM
08/03/2022 04:35:55 PM

ARIAAPAAA Ad.as. AR PR
UV LULL . JU. LU T IVE

08/03/2022 04:36:21 PM
08/03/2022 04:36:35 PM
09/03/2022 10:03:12 AM
09/03/2022 10:04:01 AM
09/03/2022 03:15:03 PM
09/03/2022 03:15:26 PM
09/03/2022 03:15:41 PM
09/03/2022 03:15:56 PM
09/03/2022 03:16:07 PM
09/03/2022 03:16:19 PM
05/03/2022 03:16:33 Pivi
09/03/2022 03:16:44 PM
09/03/2022 03:16:55 PM

08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
U8/03/2022 U4:5i1:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM

nem2mnan !'\A I-'.1 E"! Dﬁl

W U e e

08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:12:28 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM

ARIAAAAAS A4 4. Fo PR
UDIUDLULL U . J1.JE T IVI

08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 03:31:52 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 U4:2i:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM

Printed On : 02/05/2023
Report generated by-SOUL 3.0
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Member Log Report

Member Code
012003170011
012003170012
012003170013
0i2003i700i4
012003170015
012003170026
012102190004
012102190007
012102190008
012102190006

n1ﬁ1nn1nnnn:
M U

012102190003
012102190001
012102210001
002002170042
002002190055
012102220001
002002180050
012006220007
012006220006
012006220003

AdBAASAAAANY
UlLiUuvuLAUUL |

012006220002
002002180059
012006220005
012006220004
010709220002
010403190001
030902960001
030403960001
001801180002
030802960001
030403960002
002102960002
001901140002

Member Name
Kakasheb Shinde Bharat
Rharat Ajhe Vikas

Dipa Aanantrao Dhage
Sangita iviaruti Waike
Abhijit Vijashiv Nimbalkar
Nikhil Suresh Kasture
Taheseen Altaf Sayyed
Sawati Devkar
Babsaheb Pralahad Batule
Awas abdul aziiz Shaikh

mhivemiii ~hirama Mailasad
S v FUSNISM GonWao

Suvarna Bhausaheb Dhobale

Manisha Sadashiv Karande
Ranjit Raju Sake

Priyanka Ramesh Jadhavar
Komal Shivaji dhobale

durga prabhakar Tupe
Yoshoda Niteen Bhalghat
Anjali Balu Anarase

Kajal Rajendra Misal
Rupchand Balasaheb Jagtap
Yasinvaiil Daias
Ajinka Subhash Gursale
Vikas Jalindar gunjal

Omkar Laximan Ghule
Shekhaer Rohidas Bhapse
Shivani Murlidhar Dhonde
Nandkumar S Rathi

J.M Bhandari

Anil Garje

Tukaram Dattatrya Gondkar
Ramesh Abdar

iviadan rambnau iviarkande
Innus Gafur Sayyad

Sunil Dr.Pandhare

Log-in Time

09/03/2022 03:17:05 PM
09/03/2022 N3:17:16 PM
09/03/2022 03:17:25 PM
09/03/2022 U3:17:34 PV
09/03/2022 03:17:42 PM
09/03/2022 03:17:51 PM
09/03/2022 03:18:09 PM
09/03/2022 03:18:25 PM
09/03/2022 03:18:36 PM
09/03/2022 03:18:56 PM
S0a30000 03:12:06-PM
09/03/2022 03:19:16 PM
09/03/2022 03:19:25 PM
09/03/2022 03:19:35 PM
09/03/2022 03:19:44 PM
09/03/2022 03:20:02 PM
09/03/2022 03:22:25 PM
09/03/2022 03:24:14 PM
09/03/2022 03:24:36 PM
09/03/2022 03:24:49 PM
09/03/2022 03:25:22 PM

ARIAAIAAAA AR AF. AT PR
UDIUNLULL UD.£L£J.9F T

09/03/2022 03:25:50 PM
09/03/2022 03:26:04 PM
09/03/2022 03:26:24 PM
09/03/2022 03:26:44 PM
09/03/2022 03:27:09 PM
09/03/2022 03:27:43 PM
09/03/2022 03:28:03 PM
09/03/2022 03:28:15 PM
09/03/2022 03:28:32 PM
09/03/2022 03:28:42 PM
09/03/2022 03:28:52 Pivi
09/03/2022 03:29:03 PM
09/03/2022 03:29:13 PM

fwus x
na/ni/2n22 I"'I.d.

09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
U9/03/2022 U4:21:4 | PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 03:18:45 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
00/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 03:26:14 PM
09/03/2022 03:26:57 PM

ARIMAIAATA i .. 44 TR
USHUNLAULL U . L 1% 1 TIVI

09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 U4:2i:4 i P
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM

/

Printed On : 02/05/2023
Report generated by-SOUL 3.0
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Member Log Report

Member Code
032002090001

030802090002
001101140001
03040308000 |
030702110001
032102120002
032002120001
030303130001
002205190003
000403190032
82205160034
020403960003
032002060001
001701180001
002205190004
030403190002
011201190002
012003190034
020403020005
010403990001
020403960003

002205160034
000403190032
031501990004
031801980001
031501990003
001101090001
031701990001
001301990001
001901180001
031201180001
030403150002
001601060001
032002990001

Member Name

shivaji Jagdale

Vishal Vaidya

Amol Dr.Kalyankar
iMiira Narayan Nath
Dhanshri Munot
Prakash Jadhavar

A.P Katariya

Somnath Hase

sawati Ashok Pansare
Somnath Murlidhar Chobe

Bhogoshid joykumor BORA
Neharu Walke

S.R Deshmukh

Annasheb Dr.Shelke

Vilas Tukaram Waghule

Tejashree Balasaheb Gore

begam Hafigodin kazi Tanvir

Sangita Maruti Walke
Hiralal Lunawat
RAJKUMAR THORWE
Neharu Walke

Soitiialii | iase

Bhageshri jaykumar BORA
Somnath Murlidhar Chobe
Sanjay Mahadev Shinde
Chandrashkar Talekar
Udhav Eknath Dr.Chavan
Narendra Tribak Gawale
ASHOK KORDE

Radhakrishna Laximikant Joshi

Sayyed Dr.Jamir

Vishnu Bhagwan Gavhane
Tejashree SBaiasaneb Gore
Shrikant Dr.Magar

Kishor Koinkar

Log-in Time

24/03/2022 04:08:52 PM
24/03/2022 D4:09:01 PM
24/03/2022 04:09:10 PM
24/03/2022 04:09:20 PM
24/03/2022 04:09:28 PM
24/03/2022 04:09:39 PM
24/03/2022 04:09:47 PM
24/03/2022 04:09:56 PM
24/03/2022 04:10:07 PM
24/03/2022 04:10:31 PM
24/03/2023 04 10:44 DA
24/03/2022 04:10:52 PM
24/03/2022 04:11:00 PM
24/03/2022 04:11:09 PM
24/03/2022 04:11:22 PM
24/03/2022 04:11:33 PM
24/03/2022 04:11:43 PM
24/03/2022 04:11:53 PM
24/03/2022 04:12:23 PM
25/03/2022 11:46:14 AM
25/03/2022 11:46:24 AM

A AR mAaAaAn sAF.AN AL
LNUNLULLE UL DI UL TV

25/03/2022 02:35:15 PM
25/03/2022 02:35:27 PM
25/03/2022 02:35:42 PM
25/03/2022 02:35:53 PM
25/03/2022 02:36:03 PM
25/03/2022 02:36:15 PM
25/03/2022 02:36:27 PM
25/03/2022 02:36:41 PM
25/03/2022 02:36:51 PM
25/03/2022 02:37:01 PM
25/03/2022 02:37:15 Pivi
25/03/2022 02:37:33 PM
25/03/2022 02:37:43 PM

241032022/ S 5/

24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24i03/2022 O4: 14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24103/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:24 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:1G PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2072 05:38: 16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM

Printed On : 02/05/2023
Report generated by-SOUL 3.0
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Member Log Report

Member Code
030902960001

010403990001
001601060001
(03200298000 1
030803990001
001801140001
031501990004
002002180050
010403990001
020403960003
£20403960001
020403960002
031701990003
030902960001
030403960001
001801180002
030802960001
030403960002
002102960002
001901140002
030403190001
0060702980001
030403980001
001301980001
031201180001
001901180001
001301990001
031701990001
001101090001
031501990003
031801980001
031501990004
(001901140001
002102990001
030903990001

Member Name
J.M Bhandari

RAJKUMAR THORWE
Shrikant Dr.Magar

Kishor Koinkar

Yogesh Rasal

Prashant Ratilal Meher
Sanjay Mahadev Shinde
Yoshoda Niteen Bhalghat
RAJKUMAR THORWE
Neharu Walke
Vittal.G-Palve

Sunil Lomte

AShok Maruti Korde

J.M Bhandari

Anil Garje

Tukaram Dattatrya Gondkar
Ramesh Abdar

Madan rambhau Markande
Innus Gafur Sayyad
Sunil Dr.Pandhare
Gorkshanath Bapu shinde
Aituiva Kutkaii

Sunita Bombe

Navnath Narayan Vidhate
Vishnu Bhagwan Gavhane

Sayyed Dr.Jamir

Radhakrishna Laximikant Joshi

ASHOK KORDE

Narendra Tribak Gawale
Udhav Eknath Dr.Chavan
Chandrashkar Talekar
Sanjay Mahadev Shinde
Prashant Ratiiai Vieher
Pandurang Shripati Anarase
Yogesh Rasal

Log-in Time

01/04/2022 04:20:39 PM
01/04/2022 04:21:56 PM
01/04/2022 04:22:20 PM
0170472022 04:22:30 PV
01/04/2022 04:22:41 PM
01/04/2022 04:22:52 PM
01/04/2022 04:23:04 PM
01/04/2022 04:23:50 PM
04/04/2022 03:02:37 PM
04/04/2022 03:02:45 PM
04/04/2822 03:02:51 PM-
04/04/2022 03:03:01 PM
04/04/2022 03:04:30 PM
04/04/2022 03:07:05 PM
04/04/2022 03:07:20 PM
04/04/2022 03:07:31 PM
04/04/2022 03:07:40 PM
04/04/2022 03:07:50 PM
04/04/2022 03:08:03 PM
04/04/2022 03:08:13 PM
04/04/2022 03:08:22 PM
04/64/2622 63:68:35 FPM
04/04/2022 03:08:44 PM
04/04/2022 03:08:54 PM
04/04/2022 03:09:04 PM
04/04/2022 03:09:14 PM
04/04/2022 03:09:22 PM
04/04/2022 03:09:31 PM
04/04/2022 03:10:00 PM
04/04/2022 03:10:09 PM
04/04/2022 03:10:18 PM
04/04/2022 03:10:27 PM
04/04/2022 03:10:36 PM
04/04/2022 03:10:43 PM
04/04/2022 03:10:53 PM

N7

04/04/2022 i-::-a-._a}rﬂ-c-  EINR)

0470472022 03:02:3T P
04/04/2022 03:02:31 PM
04/04/2022 03:02:31 PM
04/04/2022 03:02:31 PM
04/04/2022 03:02:31 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM-
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:09:46 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/64/2622 53:24: 17 Pt
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24: TT PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM

Printed On : 02/05/2023
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Member Log Report

Member Code
030403990002

032002990001
031201990001
001601060001
030403060001
022102170001
030802090001
031101090002
032002090001
030802090002
001101140001
030403090001
030702110001
032102120002
032002120001
002205190003
000403190032
002205160034
032002060001
001701180001
002205190004
636463190002
011201190002
012003190034
020403020005
020403010002
002106220001
002205220001
012006220002
012006220003
012006220004
012006220005
012006220006
010709220001
012006220007

Member Name
Dattatrya Harkar

Kishor Koinkar

Kishor Balasheb Choudhari
Shrikant Dr.iviagar

Shivaji Bhosale

Shivraj prin. Patale
Sudam Jadhav

navnath karale

shivaji Jagdale

Vishal Vaidya

Amcl Dr. Kalyankar

Mira Narayan Nath
Dhanshri Munot

Prakash Jadhavar

A.P Katariya

sawati Ashok Pansare
Somnath Murlidhar Chobe
Bhageshri jaykumar BORA
S.R Deshmukh

Annasheb Dr.Shelke
Vilas Tukaram Waghule
Tejashree Balasahel Gore

begam Hafigodin kazi Tanvir

Sangita Maruti Walke
Hiralal Lunawat
Santosh Godse

Pallavi Ramdas Satav
Nisha Visnu Jive
Ajinka Subhash Gursale

Rupchand Balasaheb Jagtap

Shekhaer Rohidas Bhapse
Omkar Laximan Ghule
iKajai Rajendra Misai
Shivani Murlidhar Dhonde

Anjali Balu Anarase

Log-in Time

04/04/2022 03:11:03 PM
04/04/2022 03:11:11 PM.
04/04/2022 03:11:20 PM
04/04/2022 03: 11:29 P
04/04/2022 03:14:39 PM
04/04/2022 03:14:49 PM
04/04/2022 03:20:33 PM
04/04/2022 03:20:48 PM
04/04/2022 03:20:58 PM
04/04/2022 03:21:08 PM
04/04/2022 83:21:17 PM
04/04/2022 03:21:26 PM
04/04/2022 03:21:43 PM
04/04/2022 03:21:52 PM
04/04/2022 03:22:02 PM
04/04/2022 03:22:23 PM
04/04/2022 03:22:35 PM
04/04/2022 03:22:46 PM
04/04/2022 03:22:56 PM
04/04/2022 03:23:08 PM
04/04/2022 03:23:22 PM
04/0:4/2022 63:23:33 Pt
04/04/2022 03:23:45 PM
04/04/2022 03:23:54 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:23 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:38 PM
04/04/2022 03:43:38 PM
04/04/2022 03:43:58 PM
04/04/2022 03:44:17 PM
04/04/2022 03:44:30 PM
04/04/2022 03:44:40 PM
04/04/2022 03:44:50 PM
0470472022 03:44:59 P
04/04/2022 03:45:09 PM
04/04/2022 03:45:20 PM

Log-out Time
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM

04/04/2022 03:24:11.PM.
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24: 1T P
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM-
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
CHBH2622 03: 24171 P
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:24:11 PM
04/04/2022 03:48:10 PM
04/04/2022 03:48:10 PM
04/04/2022 03:48:10 PM
04/04/2022 03:48:10 PM
04/04/2022 03:48:10 PM
04/04/2022 03:48:10 PM
04/04/2022 03:48:10 PM
04/04/2022 03:48:10 PM
0470472022 03:48: 10 PN
04/04/2022 03:48:10 PM
04/04/2022 03:48:10 PM

Printed On : 02/05/2023
Report generated by-SOUL 3.0




Member Log Report

Member Code Member Name Log-in Time
012006220008 Nikhil Shivaji Sasane 04/04/2022 03:45:29 PM
1012106220001 Ranijit RajuL Sake. 04/04/2022 03:45:39. PM.
012006220009 Vikas Jalindhar Gunjal 04/04/2022 03:45:48 PM 04/04/2022 03:48:10 PM
002002 {90082 Ankita Rajendra Jadhav 04/04/2022 03:46:07 PM 0470472022 03:48: 10 PW
012106220002 Amol Sanjay Datir 04/04/2022 03:46:13 PM 04/04/2022 03:48:10 PM
012106220003 Harshichndra Ramdas Devkar 04/04/2022 03:46:22 PM 04/04/2022 03:48:10 PM
002002210043 Abhishek Dahifale 04/04/2022 03:46:31 PM 04/04/2022 03:48:10 PM
000608220001 Sanket Raju Dhoble 04/04/2022 03:46:43 PM 04/04/2022 03:48:10 PM
000608220002 Karam Shaikh Samad 04/04/2022 03:46:59 PM 04/04/2022 03:48:10 PM
000608220003 Shraddha Ganpat Totwad 04/04/2022 03:47:10 PM 04/04/2022 03:48:10 PM
1010403990001 RAJKUMAR THORWE 08/04/2022 04:27:24 PM 11/04/2022 10:25:20- AM
020403960003 Neharu Walke 08/04/2022 04:27:31 PM 11/04/2022 10:25:20 AM
010403990001 RAJKUMAR THORWE 11/04/2022 10:25:28 AM 11/04/2022 10:34:21 AM
020403960003 Neharu Walke 11/04/2022 10:25:41 AM 11/04/2022 10:34:21 AM
030902960001 J.M Bhandari 11/04/2022 10:25:57 AM 11/04/2022 10:34:21 AM
030403960001 Anil Garje 11/04/2022 10:26:19 AM 11/04/2022 10:34:21 AM
.001801 180002 Tukaram Dattatrya Gondkar 11/04/2022 10:26:32 AM 11/04/2022 10:34:21 AM
030802960001 Ramesh Abdar 11/04/2022 10:26:52 AM 11/04/2022 10:34:21 AM
030403960002 Madan rambhau Markande 11/04/2022 10:27:03 AM 11/04/2022 10:34:21 AM
002102960002 Innus Gafur Sayyad 11/04/2022 10:27:14 AM 11/04/2022 10:34:21 AM
001901140002 Sunil Dr.Pandhare 11/04/2022 10:27:26 AM 11/04/2022 10:34:21 AM
036403150001 Gorkshaatir Bapu shinde 11H64/2022 10:27:40 AM 11/04/2622 18:34:271 AM
000702980001 Aruna kulkarni 11/04/2022 10:27:54 AM 11/04/2022 10:34:21 AM
030403980001 Sunita Bombe 11/04/2022 10:28:25 AM 11/04/2022 10:34:21 AM
001301980001 Navnath Narayan Vidhate 11/04/2022 10:28:35 AM 11/04/2022 10:34:21 AM
031201180001 Vishnu Bhagwan Gavhane 11/04/2022 10:28:44 AM 11/04/2022 10:34:21 AM
001901180001 Sayyed Dr.Jamir 11/04/2022 10:28:54 AM 11/04/2022 10:34:21 AM
001301990001 Radhakrishna Laximikant Joshi 11/04/2022 10:29:27 AM 11/04/2022 10:34:21 AM
031701990001 ASHOK KORDE 11/04/2022 10:29:41 AM 11/04/2022 10:34:21 AM
001101090001 Narendra Tribak Gawale 11/04/2022 10:29:50 AM 11/04/2022 10:34:21 AM
031501990003 Udhav Eknath Dr.Chavan 11/04/2022 10:30:03 AM 11/04/2022 10:34:21 AM
010403990001 RAJKUMAR THORWE 11/04/2022 10:34:29 AM 21/03/2023 04:57:14 PM
TU1901 140001 Prashant Ratiiai Meher T1/04/2022 10:34:42 AM 210372023 04:55:47 PV
002102990001 Pandurang Shripati Anarase 11/04/2022 10:34:51 AM 21/03/2023 04:59:47 PM
030903990001 Yogesh Rasal t 11/04/2022 10:34:58 AM 21/03/2023 04:59:47 PM
Printed On : 02/05/2023 r 14/15
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